
A.M. P.M.

Note A Note A Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

DEPART MV AIRPORT 6:10 8:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 4:10 6:10
ACROSS FROM AIRPORT BUS. PARK 6:13 8:13 10:13 12:13 2:13 4:13 6:13
THE ROUNDABOUT 6:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15
POND VIEW DRIVE 6:17 8:17 10:17 12:17 2:17 4:17 6:17
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 6:19 8:19 10:19 12:19 2:19 4:19 6:19
VINEYARD AVENUE 6:20 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:20 6:20
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 6:22 8:22 10:22 12:22 2:22 4:22 6:22
ARRIVE OCEAN PARK 6:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 2:28 4:28 6:28

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO VINEYARD HAVEN 6:39 8:39 10:39 12:39 2:39 4:39 6:39

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO EDGARTOWN 7:07 8:37 10:37 12:37 2:37 4:37 6:37

A.M. P.M.

Note A Note A Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

DEPART  OCEAN PARK 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40
OCEAN AVE. & HEALEY WAY 6:42 8:42 10:42 12:42 2:42 4:42 6:42
NIANTIC PARK 6:44 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:44 6:44
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 6:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 2:48 4:48 6:48
TOWER RIDGE ROAD 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49
THE Y 6:53 8:53 10:53 12:53 2:53 4:53 6:53
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54
THE ROUNDABOUT 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 6:57
AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 6:59 8:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 4:59 6:59
ARRIVE  MV AIRPORT 7:02 9:02 11:02 1:02 3:02 5:02 7:02

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO WEST TISBURY 7:10 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 7:10 ^

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 8:28 10:28 12:28 2:28 4:28 6:28 7:28 ^

Note A:  Trips that do not run on Sundays and holidays (1/1/24, 1/15/24, 2/19/24) from January 1 - March 31, 2024.

Note:  No service on Thanksgiving and Christmas day.

INBOUND  TO  OAK BLUFFS

OUTBOUND  TO  MV AIRPORT

^ Note:  Route #6 continues from MV Airport to West Tisbury at 7:10 pm and to Edgartown at 7:28 pm upon request only - 
request with the Route #7 driver at the beginning of your trip.

OCTOBER  1 , 2023   -   MAY  16 ,  2024 


	Route 7

